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S - Small; SD - Small Disadvantaged; 8(a) - 8(a) Certified; SDVO - Service Disabled Veteran Owned
WO - Women Owned Small; HUB - HBZone Certified; L - Large

Company Name Email Address Business Size
ABSMaterials, Inc. Deanna Pickett N/A S
Advanced Environmental Management Group, LLC Donald Martz dmartz@environmental-help.com S, 8(a)
AECOM Donald Dwight don.dwight@aecom,com L
Avanti Corporation Charles Herrmann cherrmann@avanticorporation.com S, SD, 8(a), WO
Avanti Corporation Christopher Nelson chris@avanticorporation.com S, SD, 8(a), WO
Avanti Corporation Lynn Petrazzuolo LynnP@AvantiCorporation.com S, SD, 8(a), WO
BSoft Solutions, Inc. Hussain Salbi hsalbi@bsoftsolutions.com S
CDM Pamela Philip philippj@cdm.com L
Century Fasteners & Machine Co. Gail Glasser gail@cfmcusa.com SD, WO
CH2M Hill Jonathan Davis jonathan.davis@ch2m.com L
CH2M Hill Kari Schwenkner kari.schwenkner@ch2m.com L
Cherokee Nation Bill Lipsteuer bill.lipsteuer@cnb-it.com 8(a)
CollabraLink Technologies, Inc. Rahul Pandhi rpandhi@collabralink.com S, SD, 8(a)
CWE, Inc. Stephanie Finamore sfinamore@cwengineers.com S
CWE, Inc. Ron Jacobson jacobson@cwengineers.com S
Daniel B. Stephens & Associates, Inc. Doug Reaber dreaber@dbstephens.com S
Dawn Hendon Dawn Hendon reachdawn@hotmail.com S, SD, WO
D&E Technical, Inc. James O'Brien jim@detech.net S
Direct Push Analytical Corp. Bryan Kinzer bryan@directpushonline.com S
Direct Push Analytical Corp. Linda Pekny linda@directpushonline.com S
Diversified Facility Solutions - DFS Emmett Drane edrane@dfscincy.com S, SD, 8(a)
Diversified Facility Solutions - DFS Paul Poppleton ppoppleton@dfscincy.com S, SD, 8(a)
Diversified Facility Solutions - DFS Diane Whittenhall dwhittenhall@dfscincy.com S, SD, 8(a)
EA Engineering, Science, & Technology, Inc. William Santelik wsantelik@eaest.com S
Eastern Research Group Jane Huber jane.huber@erg.com L
Environmental Compliance Office Inc. (ECO) Vimala Anishetty vanishet@ecomain.com S, SD, 8(a), WO
Environmental Compliance Office Inc. (ECO) Dennis Karl dkarl@ecomain.com S, SD, 8(a), WO
Environmental Design International, Inc. Patricia Feeley pfeeley@envdesigni.com S, WO
Environmental Health Research Associates, LLC Sylvia Washington sewhood@ehra.us SD, WO
Environmeltal Monitoring & Technologies, Inc. Greg Denny gdenny@emt.com S, SDVO
EXCEL Management Systems, Inc. Edward Watts wattst@emsi.com S
Futurenet Group, Inc. Mariah Hope mariahh@futurenetgroup.com S, 8(a), HUB
Futurenet Group, Inc. Renee Prewitt reneep@futurenetgroup.com S, 8(a), HUB
Futurenet Group, Inc. Sukha Williams sukha.williams@futurenetgroup.com S, 8(a), HUB
General Services Administration Beverly Coley beverly.coley@gsa.gov Government
General Services Administration Stephanie Wilson-Coleman stephanie.wilson-coleman@gsa.gov Government
Green 3 LLC Phyllis Boyd phyllis@green3llc.com S, SD, WO
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GTA Containers, Inc. Victoria Moreland victoria@gtacontainers.com S
HDR Joe Puzio Joe.Puzio@hdrinc.com L
HydroGeoLogic, Inc. Jeff Dick jdick@hgl.com S
HydroGeoLogic, Inc. Bob Overfelt boverfelt@hgl.com S
ICF International Kevin Palaia kpalaia@icfi.com L
Illinois PTAC @ College of DuPage Robert Murphy murphyr124@cod.edu N/A
Industrial & Environmental Services, LLC Sudhir Mantri smantri@iesolution.com S, SD, 8(a), HUB
Integrating Green Technologies, Inc. Carl Tutt, Jr. carl@igt2030.com S
IP Network Solutions, Inc. Ash Murthy amurthy@ipnsinc.com S, 8(a)
IP Network Solutions, Inc. Mark Thomas mthomas@ipnsinc.com S, SD, 8(a)
Joe Service Associates, LLC Joseph Luellen joeserviceassociates@gmail.com S, SD, 8(a)
Kabbes Engineering, Inc. Karen Kabbes kckabbes@kabbesengineering.com S, WO
Life Surgical Services, Inc. Randall Jones randall.jones68@yahoo.com S, WO
MCLL - Metropolitan Construction, LLC Afzaal Hafeez mcllbid@gmail.com SD
MECX, LP Larry Rader larry.rader@mecx.net SDVO
M+W Group Gregory Meyer Gregory.Meyer@mwgroup.net L
Molter Corporation Loretta Molter ljmolter@moltercorp.com S, SD, 8(a), WO
MRK Group Ltd. Ann Hughes ann.hughes@mrkgroup.com WO
Nobis Engineering, Inc. Marc Bouvier Mbouvier@nobiseng.com SD
Nobis Engineering, Inc. Scott Harding sharding@nobiseng.com SD
Oneida Total Integrated Enterprises (OTIE) Raghu Nagam rnagam@OTIE.com 8(a)
Partners in Contracting Corporation (Indiana PTAC) Bill Pishkur bpishkur@piccorp.org N/A
PLANTECO Anita Neidert anita.neidert@planteco.com SD, HUB
Primus Electronics Corporation Gabe Dixon gabe@primuselectronics.com S
PSRI Technologies, LLC Lloyd Conley cconley@psritech.com S, SD, 8(a), WO
PSRI Technologies, LLC Natasha Conley nconley@psritech.com S, SD, 8(a), WO
R.P. Wakefield Co., Inc. William Saylor william.saylor@sbcglobal.net S
RYBA-TERRA Steve Taplin steve@terracontracting.net S
SGT, Inc. Christine Matthews cmatthews@sgt-inc.com L
SMaRT Technology Services, Inc. Theresa Jamison tajamison@smartts.com S
Speight Isaac LLC Cheryl Speight cspeight@speightisaac.com S, SD, WO
Sullivan International Group, Inc. J.D. Campbell JDCampbell@onesullivan.com S, SD, SDVO
TechLaw, Inc. Robert Young ryoung@techlawinc.com S
Toeroek Associates, Inc. Kim Shultz Kshultz@toeroek.com S, SD, 8(a), WO
Toeroek Associates, Inc. Sandra Troyano Stroyano@toeroek.com S, SD, 8(a), WO
TTL Associates, Inc. David Sawicki dsawicki@ttlassoc.com S, SDVO
V3 Companies Greg Wolterstorff gwolterstorff@v3co.com S
Warehouse Direct Business Products and Services Nikki Mackovitch nikkimackovitch@warehousedirect.com S
YEU Veteran Initiatives Babette Peyton vetbizjobs@yahoo.com S, SD, SDVO, WO
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